PPM Series
2/2-way valve, stainless steel version, panel version
50
These valves are designed for the use with Steam, Hot Water, Cold Water, Air, Gas or on
Vacuum Service. This valves are especially made for manifold block application. The
design based on the long field proven TPC series in the tire industry.
Operating pressure max. 580 psi
Back pressure max. 362 psi
Pilot pressure 36 - 51 psi
Pressure class 300
Temperature range - 22°F to + 419°F
Medium Steam, Nitrogen, Air
Body material Stainless steel casting
Stem and seat material Stainless steel
Packing material Graphite-reinforced Teflon®
Seal type Carbon Teflon®
PPM Series
2/2-way valve, stainless steel version, panel version
52
Dimensions (mm)
PPM-1214
normally closed
Model No. DN A B C D E G H K W1 W2 Weight (lbs)
PPM-1214-15B 15 78 55 13 52 26 13 200 M12 122 84 6.2
PPM-1214-20B 20 86 73 19 58 29 17.5 237.5 M12 139 100 9.5
PPM-1214-25B 25 92 84 23 64 32 20 280.5 M12 169 128 15.0
PPM-1214-32B 32 122 106 32 90 45 25 323 M16 185 142 22.3
PPM-1214-40B 40 136 124 40 100 50 30 384 M18 211 170 34.8
PPM-1224-15B 15 78 55 13 52 26 13 221 M12 122 84 6.4
PPM-1224-20B 20 86 73 19 58 29 17.5 263.5 M12 139 100 10.1
PPM-1224-25B 25 92 84 23 64 32 20 309 M12 169 128 16.5
PPM-1224-32B 32 122 106 32 90 45 25 349 M16 185 142 24.5
PPM-1224-40B 40 136 124 40 100 50 30 417 M18 211 170 38.1
Foot print dimension
PPM-1224
normally open
Pilot pressure